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NBHA LA 06 # 15

Kiddy Barrels

8# Entries including any scratches:

$16.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAEGAN STOGNER 16.765 $2.001

BRISTOL STOGNER 17.399 $2.002

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.459 $2.003 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

ALLISON TOUPS 24.025 $2.004 1109745 6AMITE   LA

ATLEY BANKSTON 33.536 $2.005 16   

RHETT KING 38.821 $2.006 16

CHANLEY RIVERS 46.241 $2.007    

ALEIGH DOUCET 46.618 $2.008 16
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NBHA LA 06 # 15

Open 5D Barrels

80# Entries including any scratches:

$1,780.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.010 $242.001 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

ACEANGELA RICHARDSON 15.065 $145.002 5781 4JACKSON   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 15.083 $97.003 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

DANA HAAS 15.2474 21878   

MAGNUMLINDSEY PENDER 15.2675    

JERRYANGELA RICHARDSON 15.3206 5781 4JACKSON   LA

BOUDINCASEY DESENTZ 15.4257 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

ZANASHLEY LYON 15.4978    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHIRLEY BRYANT 15.534 $210.001

ANGELA ALFORD 15.545 $126.002 72730 6ANGIE   LA

HALEY JAMES 15.583 $84.003 89849 6GULFPORT   MS

BONNIESHAYLYN BAREFIELD 15.6254 109673 6GULFPORT   MS

CASH N HEAVENMCKINSY HARRIS 15.6445 6   

AMBER LIZANA 15.7976    

PERKS OF BEING FABALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.8137 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

NICOLE AUTHEMENT 15.8458 56709 3BOURG   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.012 $178.001 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.099 $107.002 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

JULIA WILLIAMS 16.120 $71.003

HARLEYMAEGHEN LEE 16.1664 35009 6POPLARVILLE   MS

ARIELLA SCHMIDT 16.2165    

KIMBERLY HART 16.2796 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

FABULOUS BUGSALEX BEAUBOUEF 16.3217 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.3368 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

BELLA CONNIE BOE 16.3949 89400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.49610 6094 6ROBERT   LA

DRISTALYN CUEVAS 16.49811

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FORTONESAGE JOHNSON 16.514 $146.001

MARY PARRISH 16.571 $88.002 48433 6BILOXI   MS

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.595 $58.003 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 15

RXASHLEY LYON 16.6584    

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.7165 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

KAYLIE WARD 16.7486 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

ROSIEKRISTIN KING 16.7937 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.8378 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.8439 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 16.88010 109674 6ROBERT   LA

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 16.95311 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.98112 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KENEDIE RICHARDSON 17.051 $114.001 56012 4JACKSON   LA

CHRISTIAN MATHERS 17.103 $68.002    

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.379 $46.003 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MY SWEET LIL GATORPERRY SULLIVAN 17.3824 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

;BREANN HART 17.5105

THELMALINDSEY PENDER 17.5916    

SPARKLESSAGE JOHNSON 17.5967

BRISTOL STOGNER 17.6328

SCARLET BRANTLEY 17.6929 102932 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.78810 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

LAKEN MOORE 18.17911 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

SIGN  RILEY ARMES 18.46912 6

KIERSTEN HARRIS 18.73313 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 18.80414 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LIL BITSARAH ADAMS 19.12315 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ROSCO CONNIE BOE 19.36916 89400 6ROBERT   LA

CALEY PERDUE 20.10717

CRUZ AMANDA ADAMS 22.22418 86187 3THIBODAUX   LA

CHYENNE SIMMONS 23.24019

ALLISON TOUPS 23.27820 109745 6AMITE   LA

KENDEL WARD 26.40521 88724 6KENNER   LA

TYPSERILEY ARMES 32.29522 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COSMOBREA ELLWANGER 915.545109659 6AMITE   LA

PJ MCKINSY HARRIS 916.0616   

DRAGONCASEY DESENTZ 916.09370612 6DESTREHAN   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.403106472 6SLIDELL   LA

PHOENIXMCKINSY HARRIS 916.9296   

FALLONS DARLINGSAGE JOHNSON 916.991
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RAEGAN STOGNER 917.308

SARAH BANKSTON 917.782100246 6LORANGER   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 918.581104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CLYDESHAYLYN BAREFIELD 928.189109673 6GULFPORT   MS

SISTERMAEGHEN LEE 929.17035009 6POPLARVILLE   MS

GABRIELLE SUMRALL 999.000108719 6GULFPORT   MS

RITA SHAW 999.0007463   

DARLA BISHOP 999.00043622 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CAMERY ALLEN 999.000

MAVRICKAMANDA ADAMS 999.00086187 3THIBODAUX   LA

JAXXCASEY DESENTZ 999.00070612 6DESTREHAN   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6AMITE   LA

Sr 5D Barrels

5# Entries including any scratches:

$47.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BELLA CONNIE BOE 16.394 $28.001 89400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.4962 6094 6ROBERT   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.5713 48433 6BILOXI   MS

PAULA ALARIO 16.8434 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSCO CONNIE BOE 19.369 $19.001 89400 6ROBERT   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 15

Youth 5D Barrels

33# Entries including any scratches:

$326.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.010 $117.001 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.012 $49.001 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.099 $36.002 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.3363 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.3363 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

JACK LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.4865 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

DRISTALYN CUEVAS 16.5056

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FORTONESAGE JOHNSON 16.514 $40.001

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.610 $30.002 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.7163 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

KAYLIE WARD 16.7484 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

JILLLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.7525 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.7916 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 17.033 $30.001 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.112 $24.002 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.3793 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.5874 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 17.6325

LAKEN MOORE 17.9106 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

SIGN  RILEY ARMES 18.4697 6

KIERSTEN HARRIS 18.7338 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

LIL BITSARAH ADAMS 19.1239 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ALLISON TOUPS 23.27810 109745 6AMITE   LA

KENDEL WARD 26.40511 88724 6KENNER   LA

TYPSERILEY ARMES 32.29512 6

BLAKELY LYON 39.88713

CHANLEY RIVERS 59.29414    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.403106472 6SLIDELL   LA
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RAEGAN STOGNER 917.308

SARAH BANKSTON 917.782100246 6LORANGER   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 918.581104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

GABRIELLE SUMRALL 999.000108719 6GULFPORT   MS

Adult 3D Sidepot

8# Entries including any scratches:

$96.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DANA HAAS 15.247 $96.001 21878   

BOUDINCASEY DESENTZ 15.4252 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

JULIA WILLIAMS 16.1203

HARLEYMAEGHEN LEE 16.1664 35009 6POPLARVILLE   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DRAGONCASEY DESENTZ 916.09370612 6DESTREHAN   LA

SISTERMAEGHEN LEE 929.17035009 6POPLARVILLE   MS

CAMERY ALLEN 999.000

JAXXCASEY DESENTZ 999.00070612 6DESTREHAN   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.0101 5100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 15.0832 488747 6FOLSOM   LA

BOUDINCASEY DESENTZ 15.4253 370612 6DESTREHAN   LA

Page 6 of 10



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 15

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ANGELA ALFORD 15.5451 572730 6ANGIE   LA

HALEY JAMES 15.5832 489849 6GULFPORT   MS

BONNIESHAYLYN BAREFIELD 15.6253 3109673 6GULFPORT   MS

CASH N HEAVENMCKINSY HARRIS 15.6444 26   

PERKS OF BEING FABALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.8135 181196 6COVINGTON   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.0121 599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.0992 4106472 6SLIDELL   LA

HARLEYMAEGHEN LEE 16.1663 335009 6POPLARVILLE   MS

KIMBERLY HART 16.2794 289034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

FABULOUS BUGSALEX BEAUBOUEF 16.3215 181196 6COVINGTON   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.3366 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

BELLA CONNIE BOE 16.3947 89400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.4968 6094 6ROBERT   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARY PARRISH 16.5711 548433 6BILOXI   MS

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.5952 499338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.7163 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

KAYLIE WARD 16.7484 284833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

ROSIEKRISTIN KING 16.7935 1109921 6HAMMOND   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.8376 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.8437 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 16.8808 109674 6ROBERT   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.9819 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 15

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.3791 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MY SWEET LIL GATORPERRY SULLIVAN 17.3822 4100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SCARLET BRANTLEY 17.6923 3102932 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.7884 2104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

LAKEN MOORE 18.1795 1104226 6FOLSOM   LA

SIGN  RILEY ARMES 18.4696 6

KIERSTEN HARRIS 18.7337 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 18.8048 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LIL BITSARAH ADAMS 19.1239 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ROSCO CONNIE BOE 19.36910 89400 6ROBERT   LA

ALLISON TOUPS 23.27811 109745 6AMITE   LA

KENDEL WARD 26.40512 88724 6KENNER   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BELLA CONNIE BOE 16.3941 589400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.4962 46094 6ROBERT   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.5713 348433 6BILOXI   MS

PAULA ALARIO 16.8434 29365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSCO CONNIE BOE 19.3691 589400 6ROBERT   LA
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1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.0101 5100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.0121 599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.0992 4106472 6SLIDELL   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.3363 3104215 6COVINGTON   LA

JACK LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.4864 295728 6PICAYUNE   MS

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.6101 599216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.7162 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

KAYLIE WARD 16.7483 384833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

JILLLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.7524 295728 6PICAYUNE   MS

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.7915 189023 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 17.0331 595728 6PICAYUNE   MS

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.1122 499216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.3793 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.5874 2104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

LAKEN MOORE 17.9105 1104226 6FOLSOM   LA

SIGN  RILEY ARMES 18.4696 6

KIERSTEN HARRIS 18.7337 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

LIL BITSARAH ADAMS 19.1238 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ALLISON TOUPS 23.2789 109745 6AMITE   LA

KENDEL WARD 26.40510 88724 6KENNER   LA
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